



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9893/2019**

MOHAN CO-OP INDUSTRIAL ESTATE LIMITED..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rakesh Munjal, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Rajesh Gupta & Mr.
Harpreet Singh ,Advocates**

versus

NIRMAL JAIN & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

17.01.2022

List on the date already fixed i.e. 04.05.2022.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 17, 2022/dm