



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9893/2019**

**MOHAN CO-OP INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
LIMITED**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rakesh Munjal, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Harpreet Singh, Mr.
Rajesh Gutpa and Mr. Sumit,
Advocates

versus

NIRMAL JAIN & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Divyan Nandrajog, Panel
Counsel GNCTD with Mr. Jasneet
Jolly and Mr. Mohd. Sahid Khan,
Advocates.
Mr. Vishwa Bhushan Arya,
Advocate for R1 to R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

% **26.09.2022**

Re-notify on 25.11.2022.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

AMIT SHARMA, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2022/hb

Click here to check corrigendum, if any